25th Western Corporate | mage Pro-Am

Moccasin Creek Country Club

Gross Distribution for Professionals

Rank
1
T2

(&)

T7

T9

T11

T14

18
19
20

RYAN DILLON
ANDREW VIJARRO
DAMIAN TELLES
SAM AYOTTE

BRAD MAREK

KENT EGER

COLIN AHLVERS
TIM KUNICK

DREW PRESTON

TIM AILES
CHRISTOPHER EVANS
DOUG QUINONES
RILEY O'NEILL
BLAKE BIDDLE

JAY JURECIC

PAUL HENDERSON
SHANE SMITH
ALLAN NOUSIAINEN
ERIC ATSMA

KELLY KRETZ

Gross
66-68-70--204
67-69-72--208
74-66-68--208
69-69-71--209
71-70-71--212
67-68-78--213
73-69-73--215
73-70-72--215
73-69-74--216
71-73-72--216
76-66-75--217
69-72-76--217
75-69-73--217
75-69-74--218
72-69-77--218
73-71-74--218
76-68-74--218
71-71-78--220
75-69-77--221
70-71-82--223

Award
$16,000.00
$6,140.00
$6,140.00
$3,700.00
$3,360.00
$3,220.00
$3,010.00
$3,010.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,400.00
$2,400.00
$2,400.00
$1,990.00
$1,990.00
$1,990.00
$1,990.00
$1,800.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Tournament Pairing Program - 7/24/2016 7:05 PM
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